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Camper State Distributor Cell Phone Email
1 Ginger Anema AK Young's/Columbia 907-351-2240 gingeranema@kldistributor.com
2 Charlie LeClair CO RNDC (Grand Vin) 303-512-3065 charlie.leclair@grandvin.com
3 Ellie Miller CO RNDC (Grand Vin) 563-529-0785 Elizabeth.Miller2@RNDC-USA.COM
4 John (JD) Olander FL Stacole FIne Wine (Winebow) 321-848-1601 john.olander@winebow.com
5 Michael Pollice FL Stacole FIne Wine (Winebow) 813-484-7533 michael.pollice@winebow.com
6 Tom Elliot CA Northwest Wines 415-665-9013 tom@northwestwinesltd.com
7 Daoud Sangwa IL/WI Vintage Wines (Winebow) 703-973-6765 daoud.sangwa@winebow.com
8 Casey Baer IL/WI Vintage Wines (Winebow) 773-474-1793 c_baer@winebow.com
9 Deanna Savage IL/WI Vintage Wines (Winebow) 262-271-8492  deanna.savage@purplefeet.com

10 Ben Eberlein MI Vintage Wines 517-420-6977 beberlein@vwcmi.com
11 Danielle Verkaik MI Vintage Wines 616-570-5935 dverkaik@vwcmi.com
12 Sara Schumacher MO A. Bommarito 314-800-4190 sara@abommaritowines.com
13 Danielle Alexander MO A. Bommarito 314-805-6195 danielle@abommaritowines.com
14 Scott James NV Southern Wine & Spirits (J&P) 702-296-4895 scottjames@sgws.com
15 Dan Stensland MN New France 612-716-8963 dan_sb56@hotmail.com 
16 Terence Miller NY/NJ Wilson Daniels 917-250-6021 TerenceMiller@wilsondaniels.com
17 Jay Donayre NY/NJ Wilson Daniels 917-570-5008 JayDonayre@wilsondaniels.com
18 Rachel Nasatir OH/KY Cutting Edge Selections 419-320-7527 rachel@cuttingedgeselections.com
19 Marcus Kempken CA Mosaic 760-399-0904 marcus@mosaicwinealliance.com
20 Nate Smith OR Galaxy Wine 203-313-9855 nate@galaxywinecompany.com
21 Kristen Castagna OR Galaxy Wine 503-568-9016 Kristen@galaxywinecompany.com
22 Todd Shanks PA The Wine Merchant 717-471-4885 tshanks@ptd.net
23 Rich Dixon TN Knoxville Beverage 865-368-3237 rich@knoxbev.com
24 Michael Zwicklbauer TX Victory Wine Group 845-242-4060 michael.zwicklbauer@victorywinegroup.com
25 Chip Blackburn TX Victory Wine Group 770-312-8816 charles.blackburn@victorywinegroup.com
26 Pete Lehan  WA Noble Wines (Winebow) 360-381-0189 pete.lehan@winebow.com
27 Wes Bergquist IA/SD Okoboji Wines 712-330-7143 wbergquist@okobojiwines.com
28 Bates Bauer KS Worldwide Beverage Group 620-660-2160 Bates@wwbevgroup.com
29 Olivia Woydziack KS Worldwide Beverage Group 316-992-3926 Olivia@wwbevgroup.com
30 Alaina Athens UT Vine Lore 801-808-3585 alaina.athens@gmail.com



Elk Cove Distributor Retreat 
Staff Contact List 

Name Position Email Phone
Adam Campbell Owner & Winemaker adam@elkcove.com
Heather Perkin Associate Winemaker heather@elkcove.com
Travis Watson Vineyard Manager travis@elkcove.com
Shirley Brooks VP of Sales & Marketing shirley@elkcove.com 503-706-0683
Katherine Stallman Direct Sales Manager katherine@elkcove.com
Todd Stewart Director of National Sales todd@elkcove.com 704-516-3692
Claire Thomas Corporate Sales Manager claire@elkcove.com 843-260-5797
Cam Christie National Sales Manager cam@elkcove.com 415-676-0338
Dani Boxford-Heidle National Sales Manager dani@elkcove.com  214-830-5601
Taylor Theis Wine Club Manager taylor@elkcove.com
Anna Campbell Creative Director anna@elkcove.com
Robert Verant Chief Financial Officer rob@elkcove.com
Kaitlin Mueller Sales Coordinator kaitlin@elkcove.com



Gilbert Hall Room Assignments 

 

Room Name State   Room Name State 

G203A 
Danielle 
Alexander MO   G403A Danielle Verkaik MI 

G203A Deanna Savage WI   G403B Olivia Woydziack KS 
G203C Sara Schumacher MO   G403C Kristen Castagna OR 
G203D Shirley Brooks ECV   G403D Dani Boxford-Heidle ECV 
              
G204A Rich Dixon TN   G404A Michael Zwicklbauer TX 
G204B Bates Bauer KS   G404B Nate Smith OR 
G205C Terence Miller NY   G404C Dan Stensland MN 
G205D Cam Christie ECV   G404D Ben Eberlein MI 
              
G206A Tom Elliot CA   G405A     
G206B Daoud Sangwa IL   G405B JD Olander FL 
G206C Jay Donayre NJ   G405C Charlie LeClair CO 
G206D Pete Lehan WA   G405D     
           
Room Name State   G410A     
G303A Chip Blackburn TX   G410B Claire Thomas ECV 
G303B Marcus Kempken CA   G410C     
G303C Casey Baer IL   G410D     
G303D Todd Stewart ECV         
              
G305A Rachel Nasatir OH         
G305B Ginger Anema AK       
G305C Ellie Miller CO       
G305D Alaina Athens UT         
              
G310A Wes Bergquist IA         
G310B Todd Shanks PA      
G310C Scott James NV       
G310D Michael Pollice FL      

 

 

 

 

 



 

16800 NE Calkins Lane, Newberg, Oregon 97132 

503-538-3652 

Adelsheim.com 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
OWNERS  David Adelsheim, Ginny Adelsheim, and Jack & Lynn Loacker 

WINEMAKER  Dave Paige 

VINEYARD MANAGER  Kelli Gregory 

FIRST VINTAGE  1978 

VINEYARD ACRES FARMED  185 

OTHER GRAPE SOURCES  Bella Collina, Carabella, Chehalem Crossing, Herd Road, Hollis Vineyard, Le Cadeau, 
Black Hole, KAV Estate, Nicholas, Sufi, Winderlea, Zenith 

VARIETIES PRODUCED  Pinot Noir, Pinot Gris, Chardonnay, Pinot Blanc, Syrah 

CASE PRODUCTION  42,500 

SUSTAINABIITY CERTIFICATIONS  LIVE, Salmon Safe 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
At Adelsheim Vineyard, we are curious by nature and enamored by nature. The same pioneering vision that 
founded our winery fuels our future; we strive to create remarkable Pinot noir and Chardonnay that connects 
wine lovers everywhere to the spirit and beauty of Oregon. Our longstanding commitment to the Chehalem 
Mountains in Oregon’s Willamette Valley is reflected in our LIVE certified sustainable wines. Our wines are 
rooted in quality and history and made for the promise of celebrations to come. We open our doors 360 days 
per year to wine lovers seeking a uniquely Oregon experience. Visit Adelsheim.com for more information. 

 

 



 
12001 NE Worden Hill Rd, Newberg, OR 97132 

503-537-3100 

alexanawinery.com 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
OWNER  Dr. Madaiah Revana 

WINEMAKER  Bryan Weil 

VINEYARD MANAGER  Evan Bellingar 

FIRST VINTAGE  2006  

VINEYARD ACRES FARMED  56 

VARIETIES PRODUCED  Pinot noir, Chardonnay, Riesling, Pinot gris 

CASE PRODUCTION  15,000 

SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFICATIONS  LIVE 

…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
Alexana Estate Vineyard and Winery was born out of vintner Dr. Madaiah Revana’s love of the great wines of 
Burgundy. After an extensive search for the ideal region and land, Dr. Revana acquired an 80-acre estate 
uniquely located on the northwestern edge of the Dundee Hills AVA where iron-rich volcanic soils converge 
with the ancient marine sedimentary soils of the Pacific Ocean. With a total of 18 soil types, each vineyard 
block of Pinot noir, Chardonnay, Riesling and Pinot gris is individually cultivated in celebration of the 
property’s diverse soils, clonal selections, and microclimates using LIVE certified sustainable farming practices. 
In the cellar, winemaker Bryan Weil carries out a minimalist approach to winemaking by focusing on small lot 
fermentations and native yeasts to produce wines that express a distinct sense of time and place. ‘Diverse 
Soils, Complex Wines’. 

 



 

26851 NW Williams Canyon Road, Gaston, Oregon 97119 
 

503.662.3129 

Bigtablefarm.com 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

OWNERS  Brian Marcy and Clare Carver 

WINEMAKER  Brian Marcy 

FIRST VINTAGE  2006 

VARIETIES PRODUCED Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Syrah 

CASE PRODUCTION 4000 

SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFICATIONS Some vineyards are Organic, some Bio-dynamic some LIVE 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
In 2006 we moved to Oregon from Napa, where Brian had been working in wine for ten years. We bought property in 
the Willamette Valley (about an hour outside of Portland). We started with a dream and made our first 150 cases in 
2006. This Oregon adventure is inspired by our desire to grow grapes, make wine, and to have the space for all of Clare’s 
animals and Brian’s projects. We named our farm and winery after our goal to provide a gracious and welcoming table 
for ourselves and friends, with a cornucopia of hand-crafted food and wine. And now, just over ten years after we took 
the leap, we have developed this land into a working farm and built a barn and winery. We feel lucky to live here and we 
are still in awe and deeply grateful for the chance to build this dream and share it with you!  

 

 

 

 



 

 

6905 Spring Valley Rd NW, Salem, OR 97304 

503-375-3068  

cristomvineyards.com 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
OWNER  Tom Gerrie 

WINEMAKERS  Steve Doerner, Tom Gerrie 

VINEYARD MANAGER  Tom Gerrie 

FIRST VINTAGE  1992 

VINEYARD ACRES FARMED  85+ 

VARIETIES PRODUCED  Pinot noir, Chardonnay, Syrah, Viognier, Pinot gris 

CASE PRODUCTION  17,000 

SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFICATIONS  LIVE, Salmon Safe, Cork Forest Conservation Alliance 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
Founded in 1992, the Cristom Vineyards Estate spans nearly 240 acres in Oregon’s Eola-Amity Hills, which we 
farm utilizing biodynamic principles. Second-generation owner and winegrower Tom Gerrie leads winemaker 
Steve Doerner and our tenured production and vineyard teams in crafting elegant, dynamic wines that are a 
testament to both our old world-style winemaking techniques, and our stewardship of the Cristom Estate. All 
of our Pinot noirs include whole cluster fermentation by native yeasts, are unfiltered, and are handled 
minimally during the winemaking process, allowing the purity of our land to shine through. 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

27751 NW Olson Road, Gaston, Oregon 97119 

503.985.7760 

elkcove.com 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 

FOUNDERS  Joe and Pat Campbell 

OWNERS  Adam and Carrie Godlee Campbell, Joe and Pat Campbell 

YEAR ESTABLISED  1974 

WINEMAKERS  Adam Campbell and Heather Perkin 

FIRST VINTAGE  1977 

VINEYARD MANAGER  Travis Watson 

VINEYARD ACRES FARMED  350 

VARIETIES PRODUCED  Pinot Noir, Sauvignon Blanc, Chardonnay, Riesling 

SUSTAINABILITY CERTIFICATIONS  Salmon Safe 

2016 CASE PRODUCTION  45,000 

……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………. 

 
Elk Cove Vineyards has been producing wines from Oregon's Northern Willamette Valley since 1974. While our 
focus is on Pinot Noir, we also champion other grape varieties that thrive in our cool climate: Pinot Gris, Pinot 
Blanc, Riesling and Chardonnay. At our historic winery property in the Yamhill-Carlton AVA, we utilize hand-
sorting, small-lot fermentation and extremely gentle handling to protect the inherent qualities of our fruit. Elk 
Cove owns and farms vineyards across six distinct, separate properties. Through specific site selection and 
meticulous vine management, we achieve concentration and depth of flavor in the vineyard. In addition to our 
Willamette Valley Pinot Noir, we produce Single Vineyard Pinot Noirs from each of our six estate properties, 
reflecting the terroir of both the Chehalem Mountains and the Yamhill-Carlton AVAs. These bottlings are 
typically from older vines, and -we hope- truly tell the story of each vineyard site: Mt. Richmond, La Bohѐme, 
Roosevelt, Goodrich, Clay Court and Five Mountain. 
 

 

 

 


